Goodhue County Building Permits and Inspections Building Permit ACtiVity

509 West Fifth Street | Red Wing | Minnesota | 55066 12/01/12 through 12/31/12
Phone: 651.385.3114 | Fax: 651.385.3106 | www.co.goodhue.mn.us

Number Date Jurisdiction and Parcel Number Site Address Project Information

Belvidere Twp

12-0414 12/03/2012 Belvidere Twp 26-003-0700 34420 Betcher Trail Residential Repair or Remodel reroof

12-0417 12/12/2012 Belvidere Twp 26-012-0300 35363 300th Avenue Zoning Permit New Construction new ag building

Cannon Falls Twp

12-0436 12/28/2012 Cannon Falls Twp 28-030-0101 6758 319th Street Way Residential Repair or Remodel gas fireplace

Elorence Twp

12-0433 12/21/2012 Florence Twp 32-130-0080 29200 Westervelt Ave Residential Repair or Remodel outside basement entrance door

Goodhue Twp

12-0425 12/12/2012 Goodhue Twp 33-029-0200 19260 County 9 Blvd. Zoning Permit New Construction new ag building

Hay Creek Twp

12-0420 12/06/2012 Hay Creek Twp 34-300-0330 2492 Wildwood Ridge Residential Repair or Remodel reroof

12-0426 12/12/2012 Hay Creek Twp 34-035-0103 33216 284th Ave Way Residential New Construction accessory building
Holden Twp

12-0424 12/06/2012 Holden Twp 35-010-0100 3857 County 44 Blvd. Zoning Permit New Construction new ag buidling
Kenyon Twp

12-0421 12/10/2012 Kenyon Twp 36-016-0200 47956 County 12 Blvd Residential Repair or Remodel update tower
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Project Information

Pine Island Twp

12-0407 12/11/2012
12-0428  12/12/2012
12-0429 12/12/2012
12-0430  12/28/2012
12-0434 12/28/2012
Roscoe Twp
12-0418 12/03/2012
12-0427  12/28/2012

Stanton Twp

12-0411  12/04/2012
12-0422  12/10/2012
12-0435  12/26/2012

Wacouta Twp
12-0431  12/18/2012

Wanamingo Twp

12-0419 12/03/2012

Zumbrota Twp

12-0432 12/26/2012

Pine Island Twp
Pine Island Twp
Pine Island Twp
Pine Island Twp

Pine Island Twp

Roscoe Twp

Roscoe Twp

Stanton Twp
Stanton Twp

Stanton Twp

Wacouta Twp

Wanamingo Twp

Zumbrota Twp

39-028-0300

39-005-0101

39-005-0101

39-030-0300

39-008-1000

40-034-1800

40-012-0600

41-013-2800

41-019-0400

41-025-1700

43-136-0090

44-026-1000

47-027-0200

XXXX

46180

46180

314

47406

15797

47427

5772

257

32140

29795

10190

21705

County 11

195th Avenue
195th Avenue
County 11 NW

195th Avenue

County 27 Blvd

180th Ave.

304th Street Way
320th Street

Stanton Trail

Lakeview Avenue

County 30 Blvd.

County 10 Blvd

Zoning Permit
Residential
Residential
Non-Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential
Residential

Residential

Residential

Zoning Permit

Zoning Permit

New Construction

Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

New Construction

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

New Construction

New Construction

New Construction

new ag building
reroof house
reroof garage
update tower

gas fireplace

detached garage

finish bathroom in basement

"bump" out for door & window
upgrade tower

replace five windows

detached accessory shed/no
concrete foundation

new grain bin

new ag building
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Site Address

Project Information

City of Cannon Falls

12-F115 12/12/2012
12-F118 12/14/2012
12-F119 12/06/2012
12-F121 12/12/2012

City of Bellechester

12-B066 12/13/2012
12-B067 12/13/2012
12-B068 12/31/2012
12-B069 12/31/2012
12-B070 12/31/2012

City of Kenyon
12-K086  12/03/2012

12-K088 12/20/2012

City of Wanamingo
12-W040  12/06/2012

12-W041  12/28/2012

City of Cannon Falls

City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls

City of Cannon Falls

City of Bellechester
City of Bellechester
City of Bellechester
City of Bellechester

City of Bellechester

City of Kenyon

City of Kenyon

City of Wanamingo

City of Wanamingo

52-540-0190

52-500-0042

52-400-0010

52-480-0100

60-160-0012

60-160-0010

60-100-0460

18-000-0800

60-140-0100

66-520-0030

66-260-0010

70-100-0170

70-340-0030

1125

301

101

616

606

602

XXXX

XXX

207

538

404

35

89

Main Street

Washington Street

Bavarian Circle Northeast

Pendelton Street Way

1st Street

1st Avenue

Great Western Ave
Chester Ave

Chester Avenue

Red Wing Ave

Forest Street

2nd Street West

Main Street

Non-Residential

Non-Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Non-Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Non-Residential

Demolition

Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Demolition

one of two parcels numbers for
demo in Cannon Falls

2 @ 20 ton cooling units
add a fireplace to lower level

reroof/add garage door

reroof
reroof
reroof
reroof

reroof

reroof house

reside east side and 1/2 north
side of house

finish lower level



